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LUND UNIVERSITY GLOBAL MASTERS PROGRAMS

Biology: Cellular & Ecology

Political Science 

Geography

Gender & Women Studies

Dr. Shannon Murphy, Associate Professor 
Email: Shannon.M.Murphy@du.edu

Dr. Lindsey Feitz, Director & Associate Teaching Professor
Email: Lindsey.Feitz@du.edu

Dr. Michael Keables, Associate Professor & Chair
Email: mkeables@du.edu

Dr. Lisa Conant, Professor & Chair
Email: conant@du.edu

UNIVERSITY OF GLASGOW GLOBAL MASTERS PROGRAMS

English

Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Lund University

University of Glasgow

The first step to applying for a Global Masters program is to meet with the DU Faculty Advisor for the program 
in which you are interested. Below are the DU Faculty Advisors for current Global Masters programs offered at 
the University of Denver. In connecting with the DU Faculty Advisor, students will discuss admission requirements, 
academic requirements, and other information pertaining to the academic rigor of the program and completing 
the DU Bachelor’s Degree. Students are encouraged to meet with the DU Faculty Advisor as soon as possible, 
likely no later than during the second year. 

Dr. Eleanor McNees, Professor 
Email: emcnees@du.edu

Dr. Matt Gordon, Professor & Chair 
Email: Matthew.Gordon@du.edu

Dr. Matt Gordon, Professor & Chair 
Email: Matthew.Gordon@du.edu



UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA GLOBAL MASTERS PROGRAMS

University of Western Australia

Global Masters  
DU Faculty Advisor

Business Information & Analytics/Logistics
Dr. Andrew Urbaczewski, Associate Professor & Chair 
Email: Andrew.Urbaczewski@du.edu

These are currently launched Global Masters Programs. For those not yet launched, 
reach out to your academic department


